Corporate Management Board

Revenue Budget Risk Assessment for the month ending 31st January 2007

Risk ldentified

Investment Returns less than 4.5% *
Meeting Income budgets (excluding car parking)

Implementing Electronic Government - costs higher or
efficiencies less than expected

Car parking & Decriminalisation - impact on
income

Building Control Output VAT Error

Leisure Centre costs Jan - Mar 2007
Closure costs of 2 leisure centres

Finance Team - need for additional support

Total Risk Exposure

* Cattle market sale proceeds received in December 2007

Type of risk

Operational
Operational

Operational

Operational

Operational
Operational
Operational

Operational

Impact

N

Probability

4

12

12

12

12

Low

Low

Medium  Medium

Low

Low

High
High
High

High

Low

Low

Low

Medium

Low

Medium

Annex 3

Value Range

£'000

100

450

180

85

815

&

£'000

120

50

75

185
680
300
100

1,510


http://www.go2pdf.com

