Corporate Management Board Annex 3

Revenue Budget Risk Assessment for the month ending 31st January 2007

Risk Identified	Type of risk	Impact	Probability A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	inda krida	a laddikteri	A BOOK OF STATE OF ST	S A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Value Ra	ange
					•	·	•	£'000	£'000
Investment Returns less than 4.5% *	Operational	1	1	1	Low	Low	Low	0	0
Meeting Income budgets (excluding car parking)	Operational	2	2	4	Medium	Medium	Medium	0	120
Implementing Electronic Government - costs higher or efficiencies less than expected	Operational	1	2	2	Low	Low	Low	0	50
Car parking & Decriminalisation - impact on income	Operational	1	3	3	Low	Low	Medium	0	75
Building Control Output VAT Error	Operational	3	4	12	High	-	-	100	185
Leisure Centre costs Jan - Mar 2007	Operational	3	4	12	High	-	-	450	680
Closure costs of 2 leisure centres	Operational	3	4	12	High	-	-	180	300
Finance Team - need for additional support	Operational	3	4	12	High	-	-	85	100
Total Risk Exposure								815	1,510

^{*} Cattle market sale proceeds received in December 2007